General information about company

Scrip code 539040

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol TIRUPATI

ISIN INE812Q01016

Name of the company TIRUPATI TYRES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar csANo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe.ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No







Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
@

Category of
shareholder

)

Nos. Of
shareholders

(1)

No. of fully
paid up
equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class
of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Class eg:
X

Class
egy

Total

Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

(A)

Promoter &
Promoter
Group

(B)

Public

6843

24443500

24443500

—

00

24443500

24443500

—

00

©

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(@)

Shares
underlying
DRs

(€2)

Shares held
by Employee
Trusts

Total

6843

24443500

24443500

24443500

24443500

—

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding Ig];llmber of
No. Of ,asa% Number of 1 des d
No. Of Sha.lres assuming full | [ ocked in shares ptﬁ sed or Sub-categorization of shares
She;res Ve 617 Underlying e e T o erw];se d | Number of
Loy Underlyin, Sl Outstandin, Tl e equity shares
Category | of o yme Underlying 8 | securities (as (XID quits
utstanding . convertible held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding 7 a percentage A A .
convertible securities . sa Sa | dematerialized
@ securities Ji e and No. Of ot dllutedA % of % of | form (XIV)
X (Xi) W t share capital) total | No. | total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) arrants (XI)= (VID)+ |No. (a) ’ category | category | category
(Xi) (a) ) Shares | (a) | Shares . .
Eiiﬁi g 2/)0 of held held () (i) (iii)
(b) (®)
Promoter
&
(4) Promoter
Group
B) Public 100 21000000 | 85.91 24351464 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21000000 | 85.91 24351464 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Total nos Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Cateoory & Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares shares hei d of total no. of shares
oy . paid up paid-up | underlying - (calculated as per | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. Name of the shareholders . . : (Vi) = % of
equity shares | equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/0
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) h ; IV)+(V)+ Total
eld (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) As a % of Class oo | Class otal
held (V) (A+B+C2) | 0 Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€8] Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 6697 2103442 2103442 8.61 2103442 2103442 | 8.61
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) boldiing ol | P 3235163 3235163 |13.24 3235163 3235163 | 13.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 22 14500 14500 0.06 14500 14500 0.06
(1) Bodies Corporate | 39 18944623 18944623 717.5 18944623 18944623 | 77.5
Any Other
(m) . 61 145772 145772 0.6 145772 145772 | 0.6
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6843 24443500 24443500 100 24443500 24443500 | 100
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 6843 24443500 24443500 100 24443500 24443500 [ 100
(2)+(B)3)+(B)
(C))
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 6843 24443500 24443500 100 24443500 24443500 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 6843 24443500 24443500 100 24443500 24443500 [ 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
No. Of Shar;holdingv, Shares
. as a % assuming | Number of Locked | pledged or o
No. Of Shares - . piedged Sub-categorization of shares
Shares N Underlying full conversion | in shares (XII) otherwise Number of
. Shares . of convertible encumbered .

Underlying Underlyin Outstanding T equity shares

Sr. Outstanding o yd' & | convertible £ (XD held in
rtible utstanding securities and pftrcentage 0 o oy, | dematerialized

conver Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % f XIV

securities | vy 0. - | capital) (X1)= of total |\ | of total | o (XIV) | sub- | Sub- | Sub-

X) Warrants (Xi) (VIHX)Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)' Shares category | category | category

@) % of (A+B+C2) held held ) (ii) (iii)
(b) (®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
2) Foreign
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 8.61 0 0 2052606 0 0 0
(h) 13.24 2297688 |71.02 3193963 0 0 0
(i) 0.06 0 0 14500 0 0 0
) 77.5 18702312 | 98.72 18944623 0 0 0
(m) 0.6 0 0 145772 0 0 0
f;b'TOtal ®) 100 21000000 | 85.91 2351464 |0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 100 21000000 | 85.91 24351464 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 21000000 | 85.91 24351464
Total 100 21000000 | 85.91 24351464

(A+B+C)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AVANTIKA
COMMOSALES
LLP

NACIO MULTI
TRADERS LLP

GITANJALI
COMMOSALES
LLP

NIKHILESH
TRADERS LLP

KAMLA
MULTITRADE
LLP

MOONLIGHT
MULTITRADE
LLP

ADAN
TRADERS LLP

PAN (II)

ABAFA4943P

AAMFN1012B

AANFG4154E

AALFN2190H

AAOFK4617K

AAZFM2094B

ABCFA7045E

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2175471

2151028

2138806

2138806

2117401

2077697

1197731

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)t (VD)

2175471

2151028

2138806

2138806

2117401

2077697

1197731

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

8.8

8.75

8.75

8.66

8.5

4.9

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2175471

2151028

2138806

2138806

2117401

2077697

1197731

Class eg:y

Total

2175471

2151028

2138806

2138806

2117401

2077697

1197731

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.9

8.8

8.75

8.75

8.66

8.5

4.9

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

8.8

8.75

8.75

8.66

8.5

49

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2175471

2151028

2138806

2138806

2117401

2077697

1197731

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2175471

2151028

2138806

2138806

2117401

2077697

1197731

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INTEX COMMOSALES
LLP

HARPREET COMMOSALES
LLP

PARAG MULTI TRADE
LLP

BIRVA TRADING
LLP

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAFFI2676H

AAIFH4729H

AAQFP2466F

AAOFB1396C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1197731

1185509

1161066

1161066

18702312

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

1197731

1185509

1161066

1161066

18702312

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.85

4.75

4.75

76.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1197731

1185509

1161066

1161066

18702312

Class eg:y

Total

1197731

1185509

1161066

1161066

18702312

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

4.85

4.75

4.75

76.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.9

4.85

4.75

4.75

76.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1197731

1185509

1161066

1161066

18702312

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1197731

1185509

1161066

1161066

18702312

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AMIT PRABHAKAR WADEKAR

GEETANJALI GUNAJI MEDHEKAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABJPW1326M

AVIPM9674K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1197731

1099957

2297688

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

1197731

1099957

2297688

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.5

9.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1197731

1099957

2297688

Class eg:y

Total

1197731

1099957

2297688

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.9

4.5

9.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.9

4.5

9.4

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1197731

1099957

2297688

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1197731

1099957

2297688

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)







